621000154565

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
·
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Business Entry Herre)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700402798727

02 17 1 February 6.1 **20.01



(2018年3月 R. HUNT O C / C 子/ て ン

COVER LETTER

	ion Section of Corporations		
	plete Image Auto LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name o	f Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee(s) ar	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning this m	atter to the following:	
	Iquna Henry-Daley		
		Name of Person	·····
			285
		Firm/Company	
	331 N. State Road 7,	Apt. 7310	27
		Address	
	Plantation, F1, 33317		27 PH 1: 30
	 -	City/State and Zip Code	— ' A O
	iquna.henry@gmail.eo	ess: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, ple		
Iquna Henry-Daley	v	954 203 - 6299 at (
N	Jame of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone	Number
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing F	Fee S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of State	us Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) C	60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy additional copy is enclosed)
<u>Mailing A</u> Registral	<u>address:</u> tion Section	Street Address: Registration Section	
	of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box		The Centre of Tallahasse 2415 N. Monroe Street. S	
i airanas:	see. FL 32314	ZHID IN. MOHIOC Street. 3	oute ore

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Komplete Image Auto LLC					
(Name of the Limit	ed Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on o Liability Company)	ur records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number <u>L21000154565</u>	ability Company	were filed on 04/27/20	22	and ass	igned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	owing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	oility company here:			
Komplete Concepts LLC					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designa-	tion "LLC" or the abbr	eviation "L.	L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		331 N. State Road 7			
		Apt. 7310			
The spirit was the spirit was a		Plantation, FL 33317			. ,
			•	رم <u>بن</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		331 N. State Road 7	•	. — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	4-17
		Apt. 7310	[.,	1. 1	
		Plantation, FL 33317		Σ ω	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		address on our record	s, <u>enter the name</u>	of the new	v registere
Name of New Registered Agent:	Iquna Henry-D	aley			
New Registered Office Address:	331 N. State Ro	oad 7, Apt. 7310			
The ineganitied Office (Maried).		Enter Florida str	eet address		
	Plantation		Florida _ ³³³¹	7	
	-	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Iguna Henry D. Jan 17, 2623 14 51 EST

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address		Type of Action
				□Add
				□Remove
				□Change
				□Add
				□Remove
				_ □Change
			 	ZBZ∃DAdd
				r\> ⊟Remoye
				_ :: Change
			FLATE	SO□Add
				□Remove
				_ □Change
				□Add
				□Remove
				_ Change
				_ □Add
				□Remove

Page 2 of 3

					_
					
				5 W	-
				72	- <u> </u>
<u>-</u>					-
				- m 0	<i>-</i>
	·····				_
					_
					_
 I, the date must be speted in this block do 	ecific and cannot be pri les not meet the appl	licable statutory filin	ore than 90 days after t	filing.) Pursuant to 60	
a delayed effe er the record is		not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.	.m. on the earl	ier of
ر ا	d, the date must be sperted in this block do date on the Departm	rted in this block does not meet the applicate on the Department of State's record state and the Department of State's record state.	d, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or meted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing date on the Department of State's records. s a delayed effective date, but not an effective t	d, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after the date in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date on the Department of State's records. It is a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.	d, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 60 rted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list date on the Department of State's records. So a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the early

Page 3 of 3

Komplete Image Auto LLC _ Amendment Name Change _ Komplete Concepts LLC

Final Audit Report

2023-01-17

Created:

2023-01-17

By:

Sadiki Lawrence (info@ywilliamsllc.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAAKum_Y40hX89DMZJbU0SNfcOhk3fNKyeh

"Komplete Image Auto LLC _ Amendment Name Change _ Kom plete Concepts LLC" History

- Document created by Sadiki Lawrence (info@ywilliamsllc.com) 2023-01-17 - 7:39:36 PM GMT- IP address: 76.128.77.163
- Document emailed to iquna.henry@gmail.com for signature 2023-01-17 - 7:41:14 PM GMT
- 🖰 Email viewed by iquna.henry@gmail.com 2023-01-17 - 7:50:02 PM GMT- IP address: 74.125.210.37
- ✓ Signer iquna.henry@gmail.com entered name at signing as Iquna Henry Daley 2023-01-17 - 7:51:49 PM GMT- IP address: 172.58.128.103
- Ocument e-signed by Iquna Henry Daley (iquna.henry@gmail.com) Signature Date: 2023-01-17 - 7:51:51 PM GMT - Time Source: server- IP address: 172.58.128.103
- Agreement completed. 2023-01-17 - 7:51:51 PM GMT

